
 

 

SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN 

PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE 

1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 SM OS2 Simplex 
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√ Kevlar reinforced 

√ Come in standard with 2mm 

outer jacket and LSZH. 

√ G.652D glass in standard but is 

available in G657A,B 

√ All connectors are equipped 

with zirconia ferruls and con-

form to TIA/EIA568.3, Bellcore 

GR-02 

√ Test protocol come with each 

item.   

√ Bending radius: 30 mm 

Ordering information 

Part number E-number Description 

41E-S1-SC-LC-01UA 5068694 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 1m 

41E-S1-SC-LC-02UA 5068695 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 2m 

41E-S1-SC-LC-03UA 5068696 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 3m 

41E-S1-SC-LC-05UA 5068697 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 5m 

41E-S1-SC-LC-07UA 5068698 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 7m 

41E-S1-SC-LC-10UA 5068699 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 10m 

41E-S1-SC-LC-15UA 5068700 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 15m 

41E-S1-SC-LC-20UA 5068701 Eurolan Patchcord 1xSC/APC-LC/UPC 9/125 20m 

NOTE! The image above does not exactly correspond to the product description  


